
Check # Check Amount Check Date Vendor Vendor Name PO Budget Account Number Bureau/Department Payment/ Contract Description Contract Number Board Approval Date

Corporate Payments  Over $150,000

935-ACH 156,129.33 2/20/2014 83083 JJ Collins Sons Inc. 186358 5341897.520495 Treasurer - Tax Sales Automation Fund Envelopes, Brochures, Folding, and Inserting for the Billing and Collection of 2013 & 2014 Property Taxes 13-45-12444 Board Approved September 11, 2013

952-ACH 311,516.39 2/25/2014 838950 CBM Premier Management, LLC 187196 2390954.520220 Department of Corrections Food Services 11-84-038 Board Approved July 24, 2012

959-ACH 291,000.00 2/25/2014 800186 McGladrey & Pullen LLP 187494 4901618.521000 Fixed Charges - Corporate 2013 CAFR 11-88-031A Board Approved December 14, 2011

966-ACH 496,393.40 2/27/2014 762869 Caremark 4901618.501620 Fixed Charges - Corporate County Insurance Payments 04-41-875 Board Approved December 4, 2013

967-ACH 1,524,604.22 2/27/2014 762869 Caremark 4991619.501620 Fixed Charges - Public Safety County Insurance Payments 04-41-875 Board Approved December 4, 2013

986-ACH 339,382.56 2/27/2014 83099 Motorola Solutions Inc. 187376 7691202.540320.200 Homeland Security Maintenance and Repair of Radio Equipment 12-90-167 Board Approved November 14, 2012

996-ACH 460,918.94 3/4/2014 838950 CBM Premier Management, LLC 187196 2390954.520220 Department of Corrections Food Services 11-84-038 Board Approved July 24, 2012

999-ACH 169,691.28 3/4/2014 83099 Motorola Solutions Inc. 187376 7691202.540320.200 Homeland Security Maintenance and Repair of Radio Equipment 12-90-167 Board Approved November 14, 2012

1021-ACH 236,106.99 3/11/2014 838950 CBM Premier Management, LLC 187196 2390954.520220 Department of Corrections Food Services 11-84-038 Board Approved July 24, 2012

1030-ACH 165,337.60 3/13/2014 810745 EyeMed Vision Care 4991619.501700 Fixed Charges - Public Safety County Insurance Payments 12-81-121 Board Approved November 5, 2008

1056-ACH 2,468,703.05 3/18/2014 762869 Caremark 4991619.501620 Fixed Charges - Public Safety County Insurance Payments 04-41-875 Board Approved December 4, 2013

1059-ACH 232,893.12 3/18/2014 838950 CBM Premier Management, LLC 187196 2390954.520220 Department of Corrections Food Services 11-84-038 Board Approved July 24, 2012

1543365 442,251.24 2/20/2014 838014 Acxiom Corporation 187488 4991619.540180 Fixed Charges - Public Safety Mainframe Outsourcing Management Services 11-88-061 Board Approved December 14, 2011

1543366 199,251.32 2/20/2014 835952 Adlexx Corporation 185258 0401422.520495 Assessor's Office Printing 11-85-139 Board Approved July 27, 2011

1543381 266,151.21 2/20/2014 472452 AT&T 186659 4991619.520155 Fixed Charges - Public Safety Telephone Master Service Agreement 10-41-35 Board Approved May 16, 2010

1543510 180,759.20 2/20/2014 75571 Meade Electric Co. Inc. 183728 5300.562140.7114 MFT Electric and Mechanical Item Maintenance 11-53-195 Board Approved December 1 , 2012

1543936 498,808.96 2/25/2014 802862 Paul Borg Construction Company 185461 72025110.565140.5111 Capital Planning Parking Access and Revenue Controls 12-28-340 GC2 Board Approved March 20, 2013

1543978 167,000.00 2/25/2014 807973 Salina & Associates Inc. 187626 2390954.521320 Department of Corrections Responsive Integrated Treatment Program 11-87-009B Board Approved July 27, 2011

1544056 299,291.14 2/27/2014 819435 Fort Dearborn Life Insurance Co. 4991619.501600 Fixed Charges - Public Safety County Insurance Payments 10-41-80 Board Approved December 4, 2013

1544057 439,658.38 2/27/2014 768370 Guardian Insurance 4991619.501650 Fixed Charges - Public Safety County Insurance Payments 11-87-011B Board Approved December 4, 2013

1544058 2,631,584.33 2/27/2014 818039 Health Care Services Corp 4991619.501620 Fixed Charges - Public Safety County Insurance Payments 11-87-011A Board Approved December 4, 2013

1544060 7,841,166.70 2/27/2014 91893 Health Care Services Corp 4991619.501620 Fixed Charges - Public Safety County Insurance Payments 11-87-011A Board Approved December 4, 2013

1544061 6,945,064.96 2/27/2014 91892 Health Care Services Corp 4991619.501620 Fixed Charges - Public Safety County Insurance Payments 11-87-011A Board Approved December 4, 2013

1544486 483,073.66 2/27/2014 778797 Chicago Board of Elections 5251624.521020 Board of Election Commissioners Juror or Election Judge Fees Exempt N/A - Election

1544494 320,000.00 2/27/2014 85687 Postmaster - Chicago 5251624.520270 Board of Election Commissioners Postage Exempt N/A - Postage

1544661 173,165.64 2/27/2014 92913 Isaac Ray Center Inc. 186531 4400630.521055 JTDC Mental Health Services 10-41-68 Board Approved December 15, 2009

1544701 206,750.16 2/27/2014 76703 Lombard Co. 185834 7691103.520835.200 Homeland Security Homeland Security & Emergency Management Relocation Project 13-18-010R Board Approved July 17, 2013

1544871 157,904.90 2/27/2014 834152 3M Electronic Monitoring Inc. 187349 2390954.540320 Department of Corrections Radio Frequency Technology 11-45-048A Board Approved February 5, 2013

1544873 555,835.00 2/27/2014 81302 69 W. Washington Management Co 4901618.540404 Fixed Charges - Corporate Rent Exempt N/A - Rent

1544931 162,153.28 3/4/2014 84032 CDW Government LLC 186714 71700009.560451.8300 Technology Policy and Planning Computer Hardware, Software and Services 13-28-026 Board Approved May 8, 2013

1545190 164,130.20 3/4/2014 834152 3M Electronic Monitoring Inc. 187349 2390954.540320 Department of Corrections Radio Frequency Technology 11-45-048A Board Approved February 5, 2013

1546132 236,802.63 3/6/2014 92069 Heartland Alliance/MAIP 184531 3260767.521320 Adult Probation Detention Reduction Initiative Services 13-50-025 Board Approved February 5, 2013

1546323 258,830.52 3/11/2014 746154 Anderson Elevator 187451 2001114.540360 Facilities Management Maintenance and Repair for Various Cook County Departments 11-53-135 Board Approved December 14, 2011

1546396 168,729.51 3/11/2014 744631 Imperial Parking 187862 4991619.520835 Fixed Charges - Public Safety Parking at the Juvenile Detention Center 11-53-164 Board Approved December 19, 2011

1546496 356,480.63 3/11/2014 781379 Wright Express Financial Service 187308 4991619.540300 Fixed Charges - Public Safety Motor Vehicle Fuel Card Purchases 1390-12720 Board Approved June 19, 2013

1546904 167,374.95 3/13/2014 799593 Genex 5421455.580130 Self Insurance Fund County Insurance Payments 09-41-49 Board Approved January 15, 2014

1547102 359,065.05 3/13/2014 472452 AT&T 186659 4991619.520155 Fixed Charges - Public Safety Telephone Master Service Agreement 10-41-35 Board Approved May 16, 2010

1547159 181,887.00 3/13/2014 852024 Deloitte Consulting LLP 187933 4901618.520900 Fixed Charges - Corporate Benefit Consulting Services 13-30-069 Board Approved March 20, 2013

1547278 183,194.20 3/13/2014 75571 Meade Electric Co. Inc. 183728 5300.562140.7114 MFT Electric and Mechanical Item Maintenance 11-53-195 Board Approved December 1 , 2012

1547540 358,218.92 3/18/2014 760037 Chicago Bar Foundation 187234 3100825.520835 Office of Chief Judge Mortgage Foreclosure Mediation Program 1323-12465A Board Approved November 13, 2013

1547553 183,550.00 3/18/2014 737801 Clerk of the Circuit Court 1809.431552 Public Safety Fund Revenue Abandoned Bonds from 2002 to 2010 Exempt N/A - Refund

1547624 359,747.89 3/18/2014 75269 Divane Bros. Electric Co. 185937 73221560.565140.5111 Capital Planning JTDC Digital Video Project 1318-12719 Board Approved July 31, 2013

1547824 1,786,074.93 3/18/2014 839613 Noresco, LLC 182988 72022080.565140.5111 Capital Planning Guaranteed Energy Performance Contracting Project 12-60-349 Board Approved July 24, 2012

1547825 189,410.00 3/18/2014 760237 Northeastern IL Public Safety 7691217.580170.200 Homeland Security First Responder Training Academy Grant Agreement Board Approved October 2, 2012

1547866 1,147,731.00 3/18/2014 94708 Public Building Commission 4991619.540400 Fixed Charges - Public Safety Rent Exempt N/A - Rent

Hospital Payments  Over $150,000

944-ACH 2,245,513.87 2/25/2014 783201 AmerisourceBergen 187241 8900505.530960 Chief Health Administrator Total Pharmaceutical Program H09-25-060 CCHHS Board Approved

946-ACH 2,401,191.34 2/25/2014 847184 Automated Health Systems Inc. 187261 8960102.521170 Section 1115 Medicaid Waiver Implementation Execute the Transfer of Claims Payments to Outside Providers H12-25-091 CCHHS Board Approved

965-ACH 3,539,971.44 2/27/2014 847184 Automated Health Systems Inc. 187261 8960102.521170 Section 1115 Medicaid Waiver Implementation Execute the Transfer of Claims Payments to Outside Providers H12-25-091 CCHHS Board Approved

968-ACH 655,295.71 2/27/2014 762869 Caremark 8991930.501620 Fixed Charges - Health County Insurance Payments 04-41-875 Board Approved December 4, 2013

988-ACH 2,260,157.17 2/27/2014 841589 Psychealth, Ltd 187237 8960101.520840 Section 1115 Medicaid Waiver Implementation Provide and Manage a Network of Behavioral Health Services H13-25-006 CCHHS Board Approved

991-ACH 3,284,974.18 3/4/2014 841591 Automated Health Systems Inc. 187377 8960102.520840 Section 1115 Medicaid Waiver Implementation Execute the Transfer of Claims Payments to Outside Providers H12-25-091 CCHHS Board Approved

995-ACH 3,520,877.68 3/4/2014 841738 Catamaran, Inc. 187481 8960102.531190 Section 1115 Medicaid Waiver Implementation Professional Consulting Services and Strategic Council H13-25-017 CCHHS Board Approved

1000-ACH 270,416.43 3/4/2014 762667 Owens & Minor 187289 8972040.531205 Stroger Hospital GPO Medical & Surgical Supplies H11-25-047 CCHHS Board Approved

1019-ACH 1,990,913.30 3/11/2014 783201 AmerisourceBergen 187241 8900505.530960 Chief Health Administrator Total Pharmaceutical Program H09-25-060 CCHHS Board Approved

1036-ACH 8,390,591.26 3/13/2014 847184 Automated Health Systems Inc. 187261 8960102.521170 Section 1115 Medicaid Waiver Implementation Execute the Transfer of Claims Payments to Outside Providers H12-25-091 CCHHS Board Approved

1048-ACH 425,772.44 3/13/2014 841704 Medical Home Network 187479 8960102.520840 Medical Home Network Professional Support Services H13-25-005 CCHHS Board Approved

1049-ACH 367,495.49 3/13/2014 762667 Owens & Minor 187289 8972040.531205 Stroger Hospital GPO Medical & Surgical Supplies H11-25-047 CCHHS Board Approved

1051-ACH 527,976.82 3/13/2014 841589 Psychealth, Ltd 187237 8960101.520840 Section 1115 Medicaid Waiver Implementation Provide and Manage a Network of Behavioral Health Services H13-25-006 CCHHS Board Approved

1071-ACH 671,904.73 3/18/2014 762667 Owens & Minor 187289 8972040.531205 Stroger Hospital GPO Medical & Surgical Supplies H11-25-047 CCHHS Board Approved

1543701 202,666.08 2/25/2014 780254 Chamberlin Edmonds & Associates 184748 8900301.520850 Chief Health Administrator Health Care Benefits H09-73-014 CCHHS Board Approved

1543830 1,358,314.84 2/25/2014 803781 Integrys Energy Services Inc. 8970383.540060 Stroger Hospital Utility Services Exempt N/A - Utility

1543915 293,769.56 2/25/2014 821169 Nucare Services Corp 176783 8980057.521060 Oak Forest Hospital Long and Short Term Skill Care H10-72-086 CCHHS Board Approved

1544059 4,642,775.41 2/27/2014 91892 Health Care Services Corp 8991930.501620 Fixed Charges - Health County Insurance Payments 11-87-011A Board Approved December 4, 2013

1544510 156,461.70 2/27/2014 738953 Anchor Mechanical Inc. 187458 8970392.540320 Stroger Hospital Refrigeration & Ventilation Maintenance and Repair H12-72-013 CCHHS Board Approved

1544671 153,340.80 2/27/2014 85963 Ortho Diagnostic Systems Inc. 184873 8970186.531430 Stroger Hospital Supplies, Reagents and Rental Agreement H12-73-071 CCHHS Board Approved

1544716 801,690.00 2/27/2014 829826 Mesirow Insurance Services Inc. 187558 8960101.520840 Section 1115 Medicaid Waiver Implementation Excess Stop Loss Provider Direct Board Approval CCHHS Board Approved February 15,2013

1544909 295,238.74 3/4/2014 813975 Bank of America Leasing & Capital 187477 8900101.550164 Chief Health Administrator Various Equipment Leasing 09-41-252 CCHHS Board Approved

1545185 180,395.00 3/4/2014 837758 Xerox Consultant Company Inc. 184597 8900601.540180 Chief Health Administrator Clinical and Financial Application and Maintenance Hospital Information Technology Services Dept. H11-25-014 CCHHS Board Approved

1546030 527,408.87 3/6/2014 740011 Aramark ServiceMaster Facility 187499 8970119.540230 Stroger Hospital Clinical Equipment Management Services H11-72-023 CCHHS Board Approved



1546147 294,089.70 3/6/2014 744631 Imperial Parking 187611 8970594.520400 Stroger Hospital Parking Management Services H10-72-259 CCHHS Board Approved

1546181 407,758.92 3/6/2014 508884 Loyola University Chicago 185350 8960101.521060 Section 1115 Medicaid Waiver Implementation Family Practice Program H12-25-054 CCHHS Board Approved

1546260 555,127.50 3/6/2014 782090 Siemens Medical Solutions 186563 8900601.540180 Chief Health Administrator License, Maintenance and Support of Patient Accounting System Software H13-25-071 CCHHS Board Approved

1547127 885,769.12 3/13/2014 780254 Chamberlin Edmonds & Associates 187475 8900301.520850 Chief Health Administrator Health Care Benefits H09-73-014 CCHHS Board Approved

1547760 338,248.50 3/18/2014 83092 Lifesource 187473 8970187.531580 Stroger Hospital Blood and Blood Products H12-73-023 CCHHS Board Approved

1547827 667,724.08 3/18/2014 756626 Northwestern Pharmaceutical 187642 8970186.531430 Stroger Hospital Beckman Coulter Chemistry and Immunology Testing H10-25-065 CCHHS Board Approved

1547829 280,902.05 3/18/2014 821169 Nucare Services Corp 184984 8970597.521060 Stroger Hospital Long and Short Term Skill Care H10-72-086 CCHHS Board Approved

1547870 1,154,318.39 3/18/2014 824874 PST Services Inc. 184080 8900301.520840 Chief Health Administrator Fee Coding and Billing Services H11-25-034 CCHHS Board Approved

1547923 647,642.06 3/18/2014 832945 Sodexo Inc. 187244 8970149.520230 Stroger Hospital Food, Nutritional, Environmental Services and Patient Transportation Program H11-72-054 CCHHS Board Approved

1547931 271,106.00 3/18/2014 75873 Star Detective & Security Agency 187385 8910529.520840 Provident Hospital Security Services H10-25-135 CCHHS Board Approved



Payment  Type Payment  Number Payment  Date Supplier  Number Payment  Amount

PT 935 2/20/2014 83083 -156,129.33

PT 944 2/25/2014 783201 -2,245,513.87

PT 946 2/25/2014 847184 -2,401,191.34

PT 952 2/25/2014 838950 -311,516.39

PT 959 2/25/2014 800186 -291,000.00

PT 965 2/27/2014 847184 -3,539,971.44

PT 966 2/27/2014 762869 -496,393.40

PT 967 2/27/2014 762869 -1,524,604.22

PT 968 2/27/2014 762869 -655,295.71

PT 986 2/27/2014 83099 -339,382.56

PT 988 2/27/2014 841589 -2,260,157.17

PT 991 3/4/2014 841591 -3,284,974.18

PT 995 3/4/2014 841738 -3,520,877.68

PT 996 3/4/2014 838950 -460,918.94

PT 999 3/4/2014 83099 -169,691.28

PT 1000 3/4/2014 762667 -270,416.43

PT 1019 3/11/2014 783201 -1,990,913.30

PT 1021 3/11/2014 838950 -236,106.99

PT 1030 3/13/2014 810745 -165,337.60

PT 1036 3/13/2014 847184 -8,390,591.26

PT 1048 3/13/2014 841704 -425,772.44

PT 1049 3/13/2014 762667 -367,495.49

PT 1051 3/13/2014 841589 -527,976.82

PT 1056 3/18/2014 762869 -2,468,703.05

PT 1059 3/18/2014 838950 -232,893.12

PT 1071 3/18/2014 762667 -671,904.73

PK 1543365 2/20/2014 838014 -442,251.24

PK 1543366 2/20/2014 835952 -199,251.32

PK 1543381 2/20/2014 472452 -266,151.21

PK 1543510 2/20/2014 75571 -180,759.20

PK 1543608 2/25/2014 842485 -2,400,000.00

PK 1543701 2/25/2014 780254 -202,666.08

PK 1543830 2/25/2014 803781 -1,358,314.84

PK 1543915 2/25/2014 821169 -293,769.56

PK 1543936 2/25/2014 802862 -498,808.96

PK 1543978 2/25/2014 807973 -167,000.00

PK 1544056 2/27/2014 819435 -299,291.14

PK 1544057 2/27/2014 768370 -439,658.38

PK 1544058 2/27/2014 818039 -2,631,584.33

PK 1544059 2/27/2014 91892 -4,642,775.41

PK 1544060 2/27/2014 91893 -7,841,166.70

PK 1544061 2/27/2014 91892 -6,945,064.96

PK 1544486 2/27/2014 778797 -483,073.66

PK 1544494 2/27/2014 85687 -320,000.00

PK 1544510 2/27/2014 738953 -156,461.70

PK 1544661 2/27/2014 92913 -173,165.64



PK 1544671 2/27/2014 85963 -153,340.80

PK 1544701 2/27/2014 76703 -206,750.16

PK 1544716 2/27/2014 829826 -801,690.00

PK 1544871 2/27/2014 834152 -157,904.90

PK 1544873 2/27/2014 81302 -555,835.00

PK 1544909 3/4/2014 813975 -295,238.74

PK 1544931 3/4/2014 84032 -162,153.28

PK 1545185 3/4/2014 837758 -180,395.00

PK 1545190 3/4/2014 834152 -164,130.20

PK 1546030 3/6/2014 740011 -527,408.87

PK 1546132 3/6/2014 92069 -236,802.63

PK 1546147 3/6/2014 744631 -294,089.70

PK 1546181 3/6/2014 508884 -407,758.92

PK 1546260 3/6/2014 782090 -555,127.50

PK 1546323 3/11/2014 746154 -258,830.52

PK 1546396 3/11/2014 744631 -168,729.51

PK 1546496 3/11/2014 781379 -356,480.63

PK 1546904 3/13/2014 799593 -167,374.95

PK 1547102 3/13/2014 472452 -359,065.05

PK 1547127 3/13/2014 780254 -885,769.12

PK 1547159 3/13/2014 852024 -181,887.00

PK 1547278 3/13/2014 75571 -183,194.20

PK 1547540 3/18/2014 760037 -358,218.92

PK 1547553 3/18/2014 737801 -183,550.00

PK 1547624 3/18/2014 75269 -359,747.89

PK 1547760 3/18/2014 83092 -338,248.50

PK 1547824 3/18/2014 839613 -1,786,074.93

PK 1547825 3/18/2014 760237 -189,410.00

PK 1547827 3/18/2014 756626 -667,724.08

PK 1547829 3/18/2014 821169 -280,902.05

PK 1547866 3/18/2014 94708 -1,147,731.00

PK 1547870 3/18/2014 824874 -1,154,318.39

PK 1547923 3/18/2014 832945 -647,642.06

PK 1547931 3/18/2014 75873 -271,106.00



Post  Status Pay  Inst Cleared  Date Bank  Account NumberVoid  Date

156,129.33 D T 2/20/2014         1000.110130

2,245,513.87 D T 2/25/2014         1000.110130

2,401,191.34 D T 2/25/2014         1000.110130

311,516.39 D T 2/25/2014         1000.110130

291,000.00 D T 2/25/2014         1000.110130

3,539,971.44 D T 2/27/2014         1000.110130

496,393.40 D T 2/27/2014         1000.110130

1,524,604.22 D T 2/27/2014         1000.110130

655,295.71 D T 2/27/2014         1000.110130

339,382.56 D T 2/27/2014         1000.110130

2,260,157.17 D T 2/27/2014         1000.110130

3,284,974.18 D T 3/4/2014         1000.110130

3,520,877.68 D T 3/4/2014         1000.110130

460,918.94 D T 3/4/2014         1000.110130

169,691.28 D T 3/4/2014         1000.110130

270,416.43 D T 3/4/2014         1000.110130

1,990,913.30 D T 3/11/2014         1000.110130

236,106.99 D T 3/11/2014         1000.110130

165,337.60 D T 3/13/2014         1000.110130

8,390,591.26 D T 3/13/2014         1000.110130

425,772.44 D T 3/13/2014         1000.110130

367,495.49 D T 3/13/2014         1000.110130

527,976.82 D T 3/13/2014         1000.110130

2,468,703.05 D T 3/18/2014         1000.110130

232,893.12 D T 3/18/2014         1000.110130

671,904.73 D T 3/18/2014         1000.110130

442,251.24 D  2/20/2014         1000.110130

199,251.32 D  2/20/2014         1000.110130

266,151.21 D  2/20/2014         1000.110130

180,759.20 D  2/20/2014         1000.110130

2,400,000.00 D  2/25/2014         1000.110130

202,666.08 D  2/25/2014         1000.110130

1,358,314.84 D  2/25/2014         1000.110130

293,769.56 D  2/25/2014         1000.110130

498,808.96 D  2/25/2014         1000.110130

167,000.00 D  2/25/2014         1000.110130

299,291.14 D  2/27/2014         1000.110130

439,658.38 D  2/27/2014         1000.110130

2,631,584.33 D  2/27/2014         1000.110130

4,642,775.41 D  2/27/2014         1000.110130

7,841,166.70 D  2/27/2014         1000.110130

6,945,064.96 D  2/27/2014         1000.110130

483,073.66 D  2/27/2014         1000.110130

320,000.00 D  2/27/2014         1000.110130

156,461.70 D  2/27/2014         1000.110130

173,165.64 D  2/27/2014         1000.110130



153,340.80 D  2/27/2014         1000.110130

206,750.16 D  2/27/2014         1000.110130

801,690.00 D  2/27/2014         1000.110130

157,904.90 D  2/27/2014         1000.110130

555,835.00 D  2/27/2014         1000.110130

295,238.74 D  3/4/2014         1000.110130

162,153.28 D  3/4/2014         1000.110130

180,395.00 D  3/4/2014         1000.110130

164,130.20 D  3/4/2014         1000.110130

527,408.87 D  3/6/2014         1000.110130

236,802.63 D  3/6/2014         1000.110130

294,089.70 D  3/6/2014         1000.110130

407,758.92 D  3/6/2014         1000.110130

555,127.50 D  3/6/2014         1000.110130

258,830.52 D  3/11/2014         1000.110130

168,729.51 D  3/11/2014         1000.110130

356,480.63 D  3/11/2014         1000.110130

167,374.95 D  3/13/2014         1000.110130

359,065.05 D  3/13/2014         1000.110130

885,769.12 D  3/13/2014         1000.110130

181,887.00 D  3/13/2014         1000.110130

183,194.20 D  3/13/2014         1000.110130

358,218.92 D  3/18/2014         1000.110130

183,550.00 D  3/18/2014         1000.110130

359,747.89 D  3/18/2014         1000.110130

338,248.50 D  3/18/2014         1000.110130

1,786,074.93 D  3/18/2014         1000.110130

189,410.00 D  3/18/2014         1000.110130

667,724.08 D  3/18/2014         1000.110130

280,902.05 D  3/18/2014         1000.110130

1,147,731.00 D  3/18/2014         1000.110130

1,154,318.39 D  3/18/2014         1000.110130

647,642.06 D  3/18/2014         1000.110130

271,106.00 D  3/18/2014         1000.110130



Batch  Number Batch  Type Batch  Date

649760 K 2/20/2014

650227 K 2/25/2014

650227 K 2/25/2014

650227 K 2/25/2014

650227 K 2/25/2014

650566 K 2/27/2014

650566 K 2/27/2014

650566 K 2/27/2014

650566 K 2/27/2014

650566 K 2/27/2014

650566 K 2/27/2014

650870 K 3/4/2014

650870 K 3/4/2014

650870 K 3/4/2014

650870 K 3/4/2014

650870 K 3/4/2014

651648 K 3/11/2014

651648 K 3/11/2014

651949 K 3/13/2014

651949 K 3/13/2014

651949 K 3/13/2014

651949 K 3/13/2014

651949 K 3/13/2014

652295 K 3/18/2014

652295 K 3/18/2014

652295 K 3/18/2014

649760 K 2/20/2014

649760 K 2/20/2014

649760 K 2/20/2014

649760 K 2/20/2014

650227 K 2/25/2014

650227 K 2/25/2014

650227 K 2/25/2014

650227 K 2/25/2014

650227 K 2/25/2014

650227 K 2/25/2014

650566 K 2/27/2014

650566 K 2/27/2014

650566 K 2/27/2014

650566 K 2/27/2014

650566 K 2/27/2014

650566 K 2/27/2014

650566 K 2/27/2014

650566 K 2/27/2014

650566 K 2/27/2014

650566 K 2/27/2014



650566 K 2/27/2014

650566 K 2/27/2014

650566 K 2/27/2014

650566 K 2/27/2014

650566 K 2/27/2014

650870 K 3/4/2014

650870 K 3/4/2014

650870 K 3/4/2014

650870 K 3/4/2014

651202 K 3/6/2014

651202 K 3/6/2014

651202 K 3/6/2014

651202 K 3/6/2014

651202 K 3/6/2014

651648 K 3/11/2014

651648 K 3/11/2014

651648 K 3/11/2014

651949 K 3/13/2014

651949 K 3/13/2014

651949 K 3/13/2014

651949 K 3/13/2014

651949 K 3/13/2014

652295 K 3/18/2014

652295 K 3/18/2014

652295 K 3/18/2014

652295 K 3/18/2014

652295 K 3/18/2014

652295 K 3/18/2014

652295 K 3/18/2014

652295 K 3/18/2014

652295 K 3/18/2014

652295 K 3/18/2014

652295 K 3/18/2014

652295 K 3/18/2014


